
 

 
 

SIS/STC/027/2018 – 2019         May 28, 2018 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 2 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for Mid Term Exam - 1  

Date Day Subject Portion 

12.06.2018 Tuesday Computer 
L.No.3-Computers everywhere; L.No.4-Parts of a 

Computer (Study from class work) 

13.06.2018 Wednesday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: L.No.1-The greatness of God; L.No.2-

Team Work; L.No.3-The wise monkeys 

Islamic Studies:  Unit 1–L.No. 1,3,5; Unit 2–L.No. 1,3 

14.06.2018 Thursday Arabic 
 

 

20.06.2018 Wednesday III Language 

Hindi: दो, तीन, चार वणोँ वाले शब्द, ‘आ’ की मात्रा वाले 

शब्द (Study from textbook and class work) 

Tamil:  L.No. 1, 3 and 6 (Study from textbook and 

class work) 

G.K.: L.No.1-Our Motherland-India; L.No.6-Let’s 

move Animals; L.No.7-Animal group names; L.No.8 

–Flying friends birds (Study all notes from textbook 

and class work) 

21.06.2018 Thursday EVS L.No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6; UAE SS Worksheet 

24.06.2018 Sunday Mathematics 
1. Numbers upto 200; 2. Addition; 4. Understanding 

multiplication; 5. Numbers upto 1000 

25.06.2018 Monday II Language 

Malayalam: സ്വരാക്ഷരങ്ങൾ, വ്യഞ്ജനാക്ഷരങ്ങൾ, 

ചിഹ്നംചചർത്തെഴുതുക Ex. No. 1-പാഠം 1-തെ 

ഞാൻ (രചന) (ALL Notes) 

Hindi: : पाठ 1- अमात्रत्रक शब्द, पाठ 2- आ की मात्रा, पाठ 3 - 

इ और ई की मात्रा (Study full class work and textbook ) 

Sp. Eng.:  L.No. 1 to 6 

26.06.2018 Tuesday English 

Course Book: Ch.1-Reading Forever; Ch. 13-What’s 

the magic word 

Grammar-Nouns, Articles, Preposition 

Composition-My Classroom, Picture Composition 

 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Monday, June 11, 2018.    

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.00 pm after the exam. (June 12, 2018 to June 14, 2018) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 10.45 am (June 20, 2018 to June 26, 2018) 

4. Open House: Thursday, July 5, 2018 from 10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


